PRIMER SEMESTRE
PRIMER LUGAR
SEGUNDO LUGAR
SEGUNDO LUGAR
TERCER LUGAR
SEGUNDO SEMESTRE
PRIMER LUGAR
SEGUNDO LUGAR
TERCER LUGAR
TERCER SEMESTRE
PRIMER LUGAR
SEGUNDO LUGAR
TERCER LUGAR
CUARTO SEMESTRE
PRIMER LUGAR
SEGUNDO LUGAR
TERCER LUGAR
QUINTO SEMESTRE
PRIMER LUGAR
SEGUNDO LUGAR
TERCER LUGAR
SEXTO SEMESTRE
PRIMER LUGAR
SEGUNDO LUGAR
TERCER LUGAR
SEPTIMO SEMESTRE
PRIMER LUGAR
SEGUNDO LUGAR
TERCER LUGAR
OCTAVO SEMESTRE
PRIMER LUGAR
PRIMER LUGAR
SEGUNDO LUGAR
TERCER LUGAR
NOVENO SEMESTRE
PRIMER LUGAR
SEGUNDO LUGAR
TERCER LUGAR
DECIMO SEMESTRE
PRIMER LUGAR
SEGUNDO LUGAR
TERCER LUGAR
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PRIMEROS LUGARES CARRERA: ARQUITECTURA

2223535
2097169

2093477
2113958

2103131
2041184
2100600

1967382
2044927
2026498

2049336
2049225
2072994

2128325
1962697
1990681

2018897
2000742
2014825

1956745
1911277
2082705

2076035
2080475
1958112
1929819

1849919
1911526
1927723

1895967
1904103
1848668

WIEDFELDT GARCIA OTTO
TORRES NAVA DIEGO ALESSANDRO

MATA VELEZ FRANCISCO
BERRONES ROJAS JACQUELINE

MONTELONGO PENA GABRIELA
MORA REGALADO CRISTIAN ALEJANDRO
BRIONES LIRA ERICK ALEXANDER

NAVARRO GOMEZ ANDREA
JUAREZ TAMEZ JUDITH ANDREA
LARA FLORES ANDREA YAMILETH

GARCIA RAMOS DANIELA LIZETH
ESCALERA ALVARADO KARLA VALERIA
LOPEZ ZUNIGA OSCAR OMAR

DELGADO RODRIGUEZ EILEEN
RAMIREZ PLASCENCIA CAMILA
CARCANO MENDEZ SAYURI LIZETTE

GUERRERO DIMAS DEBANIE PAOLA
DE LA CRUZ ALVARADO MAYELA DANAE
MATA GONZALEZ DANIELA FERNANDA

CARDENAS CRUZ KARLA LIZETH

SANTIAGO DEL ANGEL JATZIRI VALENTINA

SANDATE BARBOZA VALENTINA

MARTINEZ ESPINOZA VALERIA

GARCIA GALLEGOS ASTRID GUADALUPE
QUIROZ ESTRADA PERLA ESTEFANIA
RAMOS GONZALEZ MAXIMILIANO

GUTIERREZ ESQUIVEL ERIKA JARETZY

GAYTAN ARREDONDO VALERIA FERNANDA

CASTRO MACIAS BRAYAN ALEJANDRO

YANEZ CRUZ LEIDY YAMILET
VILLARREAL AVILA ANA GABRIELA
NUNEZ LOZANO FERNANDA

95,44
92,22
92,22
91,88

96,77
96
95,77

95,88
95,33
94,22

96,88
92
83,88

95,12
95
94,75

97,25
95,5
95,12

95,25
92,87
91,87

100
100
99,8
99,2

99,5
98,75
98,25

95,47
95,46
95,41



